
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Owner NHC1 R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

1st 2 Jemini J80 425 MYC Keith Lennox 0.936 1 1 2 1 5 5

2nd 2 Nazca II Contessa 34 9140 MYC M Wilkinson 0.93 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 1 2 17 17

3rd 2 Sulis Dehler 35 CWS 7680 MYC Roger Griffiths 0.958 2 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 3 19 19

4th 2 Burlesque Seaquest 320 9765 MYC Brian Leamon 0.953 4 7.0 DNC 3 7.0 DNC 21 21

5th 2 Valhalla Dehler 36 3960 MYC S. Hamilton Nixon 0.95 3 7.0 DNC 6.0 DNF 7.0 DNC 23 23

6th 2 Buccaneer Hunter 707 7088 Greenwich YC James Buckley 0.937 5 7.0 DNC 6.0 DNF 7.0 DNC 25 25

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Owner NHC1 R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

1st 3 Reefer Robber 3E 9789 MYC Goodman Simpson 0.849 1 1 4 1 7 7

2nd 3 Festina Lente Limbo 6.6 119 Greenwich YC Mike Wood 0.831 3 3 1 4 11 11

3rd 3 Amberjack Beneteau First 235 8235 MYC Phil Chandillon 0.852 2 2 6.0 DNF 2 12 12

4th 3 Suntrek Westerly GK 24 236 MYC Roger Vine 0.835 4 5 3 3 15 15

5th 3 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OOD 2621 MYC Bob Turk 0.876 5 4 2 6.0 DNF 17 17

6th 3 YNot Splinter 21 3914 MYC Tony Owens 0.78 7.0 DNF 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 28 28

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Owner NHC1 R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

1st 4 Eleison Feeling 32 9524 MYC Philip Clarabut 0.886 1 1 1 1 4 4

2nd 4 Astral Bavaria 33 4083 MYC Timothy Andrews 0.956 4 2 3 2 11 11

3rd 4 Fleet Oceanis 411 MYC Ian Pearson 1.033 6 4 5 3 18 18

4th 4 Papillon Gibsea 312 4118 MYC Simon Raw 0.876 2 9.0 DNC 2 7.0 DNF 20 20

5th 4 Ellida Swan 38 38/112 MYC S. Tranchell & D. Thomson 0.923 3 9.0 DNC 4 7.0 DNF 23 23

6th 4 Caroline V Carter 30 7301 Greenwich YC Lionel WIllis 0.861 5 3 6 9.0 DNC 23 23

7th 4 Silver Phantom Hunter Horizon 25 David & Julie Faries 0.848 9.0 DNF 9.0 DNC 9.0 DNF 4 31 31

8th 4 Matariki Jeanneau Sun 2500 3284 MYC David Hill 0.885 9.0 DNF 9.0 DNC 7 9.0 DNC 34 34

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Owner NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 2 Jemini J80 425 MYC Keith Lennox 0.936 03:27:35 03:14:18 1

2 2 Sulis Dehler 35 CWS 7680 MYC Roger Griffiths 0.958 03:37:42 03:28:33 2

3 2 Valhalla Dehler 36 3960 MYC S. Hamilton Nixon 0.95 03:42:23 03:31:16 3

4 2 Burlesque Seaquest 320 9765 MYC Brian Leamon 0.953 03:42:49 03:32:21 4

5 2 Buccaneer Hunter 707 7088 Greenwich YC James Buckley 0.937 03:47:30 03:33:10 5

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Owner NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 2 Jemini J80 425 MYC Keith Lennox 0.943 02:16:46 02:08:58 1

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Owner NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 2 Nazca II Contessa 34 9140 MYC M Wilkinson 0.93 04:41:31 04:21:49 1

2 2 Jemini J80 425 MYC Keith Lennox 0.943 04:48:00 04:31:35 2

3 2 Burlesque Seaquest 320 9765 MYC Brian Leamon 0.95 05:21:08 05:05:05 3

4 2 Valhalla Dehler 36 3960 MYC S. Hamilton Nixon 0.948 DNF 6

4 2 Buccaneer Hunter 707 7088 Greenwich YC James Buckley 0.933 DNF 6

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Owner NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 2 Jemini J80 425 MYC Keith Lennox 0.94 03:34:03 03:21:12 1

2 2 Nazca II Contessa 34 9140 MYC M Wilkinson 0.935 03:57:06 03:41:41 2

3 2 Sulis Dehler 35 CWS 7680 MYC Roger Griffiths 0.959 03:56:34 03:46:52 3

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Owner NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 3 Reefer Robber 3E 9789 MYC Goodman Simpson 0.849 03:02:14 02:34:43 1

2 3 Amberjack Beneteau First 235 8235 MYC Phil Chandillon 0.852 03:08:34 02:40:40 2

3 3 Festina Lente Limbo 6.6 119 Greenwich YC Mike Wood 0.831 03:17:13 02:43:53 3

4 3 Suntrek Westerly GK 24 236 MYC Roger Vine 0.835 03:21:49 02:48:31 4

5 3 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OOD 2621 MYC Bob Turk 0.876 03:14:55 02:50:45 5

6 3 YNot Splinter 21 3914 MYC Tony Owens 0.78 DNF 7

3 Fleet

MYC Regatta 2016

MYC

Results are final as of 16:45 on July 10, 2016

2 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1 - 3 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

4 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

R2 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

R3 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1025

R4 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1010

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

R2 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Owner NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 3 Reefer Robber 3E 9789 MYC Goodman Simpson 0.855 02:10:35 01:51:39 1

2 3 Amberjack Beneteau First 235 8235 MYC Phil Chandillon 0.856 02:16:35 01:56:55 2

3 3 Festina Lente Limbo 6.6 119 Greenwich YC Mike Wood 0.83 02:21:28 01:57:25 3

4 3 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OOD 2621 MYC Bob Turk 0.872 02:18:59 02:01:12 4

5 3 Suntrek Westerly GK 24 236 MYC Roger Vine 0.83 02:36:53 02:10:13 5

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Owner NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 3 Festina Lente Limbo 6.6 119 Greenwich YC Mike Wood 0.829 04:58:35 04:07:32 1

2 3 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OOD 2621 MYC Bob Turk 0.867 04:53:46 04:14:42 2

3 3 Suntrek Westerly GK 24 236 MYC Roger Vine 0.825 05:13:42 04:18:48 3

4 3 Reefer Robber 3E 9789 MYC Goodman Simpson 0.867 05:12:52 04:31:15 4

5 3 Amberjack Beneteau First 235 8235 MYC Phil Chandillon 0.856 DNF 6

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Owner NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 3 Reefer Robber 3E 9789 MYC Goodman Simpson 0.865 03:09:17 02:43:44 1

2 3 Amberjack Beneteau First 235 8235 MYC Phil Chandillon 0.856 03:18:45 02:50:08 2

3 3 Suntrek Westerly GK 24 236 MYC Roger Vine 0.823 03:31:26 02:54:01 3

4 3 Festina Lente Limbo 6.6 119 Greenwich YC Mike Wood 0.836 03:29:32 02:55:10 4

5 3 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OOD 2621 MYC Bob Turk 0.867 DNF 6

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Owner NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 4 Eleison Feeling 32 9524 MYC Philip Clarabut 0.886 03:06:55 02:45:36 1

2 4 Papillon Gibsea 312 4118 MYC Simon Raw 0.876 03:16:17 02:51:57 2

3 4 Ellida Swan 38 38/112 MYC S. Tranchell & D. Thomson 0.923 03:08:07 02:53:38 3

4 4 Astral Bavaria 33 4083 MYC Timothy Andrews 0.956 03:07:36 02:59:21 4

5 4 Caroline V Carter 30 7301 Greenwich YC Lionel WIllis 0.861 03:32:15 03:02:45 5

6 4 Fleet Oceanis 411 MYC Ian Pearson 1.033 03:09:45 03:16:01 6

7 4 Silver Phantom Hunter Horizon 25 David & Julie Faries 0.848 DNF 9

7 4 Matariki Jeanneau Sun 2500 3284 MYC David Hill 0.885 DNF 9

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Owner NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 4 Eleison Feeling 32 9524 MYC Philip Clarabut 0.9 02:00:36 01:48:32 1

2 4 Astral Bavaria 33 4083 MYC Timothy Andrews 0.952 02:01:46 01:55:55 2

3 4 Caroline V Carter 30 7301 Greenwich YC Lionel WIllis 0.855 02:33:15 02:11:02 3

4 4 Fleet Oceanis 411 MYC Ian Pearson 1.025 02:08:15 02:11:27 4

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Owner NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 4 Eleison Feeling 32 9524 MYC Philip Clarabut 0.927 04:21:41 04:02:35 1

2 4 Papillon Gibsea 312 4118 MYC Simon Raw 0.879 04:38:34 04:04:52 2

3 4 Astral Bavaria 33 4083 MYC Timothy Andrews 0.96 04:19:50 04:09:26 3

4 4 Ellida Swan 38 38/112 MYC S. Tranchell & D. Thomson 0.924 04:31:28 04:10:50 4

5 4 Fleet Oceanis 411 MYC Ian Pearson 1.008 04:31:08 04:33:18 5

6 4 Caroline V Carter 30 7301 Greenwich YC Lionel WIllis 0.841 05:28:07 04:35:57 6

7 4 Matariki Jeanneau Sun 2500 3284 MYC David Hill 0.885 05:32:22 04:54:09 7

8 4 Silver Phantom Hunter Horizon 25 David & Julie Faries 0.848 DNF 9

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Owner NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 4 Eleison Feeling 32 9524 MYC Philip Clarabut 0.94 03:02:26 02:51:29 1

2 4 Astral Bavaria 33 4083 MYC Timothy Andrews 0.965 02:59:51 02:53:33 2

3 4 Fleet Oceanis 411 MYC Ian Pearson 0.996 03:14:19 03:13:32 3

4 4 Silver Phantom Hunter Horizon 25 David & Julie Faries 0.848 03:51:42 03:16:29 4

5 4 Papillon Gibsea 312 4118 MYC Simon Raw 0.888 DNF 7

5 4 Ellida Swan 38 38/112 MYC S. Tranchell & D. Thomson 0.927 DNF 7

R3 - 4 Fleet

R3 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1025

R4 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1010

R1 - 4 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

R2 - 4 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1025

R4 - 4 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1010
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